LINEA |APLICACION

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW

A4 (8D5) (1998-2001) 1.9TDI

A4 B6 (8E2) (2001-2004) 1.9 TDI

A3 (8P1) (2003-2012) 2.0 TDI 16V
ALTEA (5P1) (2008-2009) 2.0 TDI 16V
LEON (1P1) (2008-2011) 2.0 TDI 16V
TOLEDO liI (2008-2009) 2.0 TDI 16V
GOLF IV (2000-2006) 1.9 TDI

SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6) (2001-2010) 1.9 TDI
PASSAT B5 (3B3) (2001-2005) 1.9 TDI
PASSAT B6 (3C2) (2005-2006) 2.0TDI
PASSAT B7 (362) (2011-2014) 2.0 TDI
PASSAT CC B6 (357) (2011-2012) 2.0TDI
VENTO (1K2) (2005-2010) 2.0 TDI 16V
VENTO (2011>) 2.0 TDI

CODIGO
7724015
7724015
7724020
7724020
7724020
7724020
7724010
7724010
7724015
7724020
7724020
7724020
7724020
7724020

MEDIDAS
228 X 23
228 X 23
240X23
240X23
240X23

240X23
240X23
228 X 23
240X23
240X23
240X23
240X23
240X23

MOTOR
1.9TDI
1.9TDI
2.0TDI 16V
2.0TDI 16V
2.0TDI 16V
2.0TDI 16V
1.9 TDI
1.9TDI
1.9TDI
2.0TDI
2.0TDI
2.0TDI
2.0TDI 16V
2.0TDI

TIPODEMOTOR

AJM, AJM, ATJ

AVF, AWX

BKD, CBAB, CFFB, CLJA
BKD CFHC

BKD, CFHC, CLCB

BKD

ASZ

AUY, BVK

AVF, AWX

BVE

CFFB

CBAB, CFFB

BKD, CBDB, CJAA
CFFB, CFHC, CJAA, CLCB



